Monday, July 22

1:00-3:00pm
1:30-4:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:50-8:15pm

6:00-7:10pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:15-8:15pm

8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

Tuesday, July 23

6:30-8:00am
7:30am
8:00am-12:15pm

8:15am-12:15pm
8:30am
12:30-1:30pm
1:30-4:30pm
1:30-4:30pm
2:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:50-8:15pm
6:00-6:10pm

6:10-7:10pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:15-8:15pm

8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

2024 Schedule

Check-In

Pool Open

Preschool & Grade-School Faculty Meeting
Meeting for Adult Leaders of Mission Projects
Opening Night Picnic

Preschoolers in Learning Experiences

e Babies—2 Year Olds

e 3 &4YearOlds

e Entering & Completed Kindergarten
Worship (2" Graders — Adults)

Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus)
Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities
e Rising 2" Graders

e Rising 3" Graders

e Rising 4™ Graders

e Rising 5™ Graders

e Rising 6™ Graders

Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups
Chaperones Meeting (required)

Pool Open/Shops Open

Church Group Devotions

Lights Out!

Breakfast
Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather
Mission Teams on Job Sites

(7t Graders on-campus in EH 2-5)
Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences
Bible Study for On-Campus Adults
Lunch
Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open
Bazooka Ball - Free Day! (All Ages)
Peach Picking (All Ages)
Dinner
Preschoolers in Learning Experiences
Photos from the Day’s Mission Projects

(2" Graders — Adults)
Worship (2" Graders — Adults)
Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus)
Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities
Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups
Capture the Flag (7t" Grade & Up)
Pool Open/Shops Open
Church Group Devotions
Lights Out!

VCC

CB
CCH
EH

CB 31
CB 34
CB 35

WC
CB 42

CB 36
CB 37
CB 38
CB 40
CB41

WC

VCC

EH
Pavilion

CB
CCH
EH

Rec Field
VCC

EH

CB 31-35
WC

WC

CB 32
CB 36-41
WC

WC



Wednesday, July 24
6:30-8:00am
7:30am
8:00am-12:15pm
8:15am-12:15pm
8:30am

10:30am
12:30-1:30pm
1:30-4:30pm
2:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:50-8:15pm
6:00-6:10pm

6:10-7:10pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:15-8:15pm

8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

Thursday, July 25
6:30-8:00am
7:30am
8:00am-12:15pm
8:15am-12:15pm
8:30am
12:30-1:30pm
1:30-4:30pm

5:00-5:45pm
5:50-8:15pm
6:00-6:10pm

6:10-7:10pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:15-8:15pm

8:30pm
8:45pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

2024 Schedule

Breakfast
Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather
Mission Teams on Job Sites
Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences
Bible Study for On-Campus Adults
Preschoolers Swim Time
Lunch
Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open
Meal Packaging for Haiti
Dinner
Preschoolers in Learning Experiences
Photos from the Day’s Mission Projects

(2" Graders — Adults)
Worship (2" Graders — Adults)
Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus)
Grade-Schoolers Swim Time
Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups
Open Mic/Talent Show Time
Pool Open/Shops Open
Church Group Devotions
Lights Out!

Breakfast
Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather
Mission Teams on Job Sites
Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences
Bible Study for On-Campus Adults
Lunch
Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open
Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages)
Pre-registration & Transportation Required!
Dinner
Preschoolers in Learning Experiences
Photos from the Day’s Mission Projects

(2" Graders — Adults)
Worship (2" Graders — Adults)
Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus)
Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities
Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups
Ice Cream Social

Night Hike (bring flashlights and closed toe shoes!)

Church Group Devotions
Lights Out!

EH
Pavilion

CB
CCH

EH

WC

EH

CB 31-35
WC

WC
CB 42

WC
VCC

EH
Pavilion

CB
CCH
EH

EH
CB 31-35
WC

WC

CB 32
CB 36-41
WC

EH

VCC



2024 Schedule

Friday, July 26

6:30-8:00am Breakfast

7:30am Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather
8:00-11:45am Mission Teams on Job Sites

8:00am-12:00pm Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences
8:30am Bible Study for On-Campus Adults
12:00-12:45pm Lunch

1:00pm Closing Worship (All Ages)

AGE GROUP CLASSIFICATON

CHILDREN refers to those entering Grades 2-6.

YOUTH refers to those entering Grades 7-12.

(7" grade mission projects conducted on Eagle Eyrie campus.)

KEY

VCC =Voight Conference Center

EH = English Hall (Dining Hall)

CB = Children’s Building (Sigmon)

WC = Worship Center (Dogwood Hall/Auditorium)
CCH =Cedar Crest Hotel

EH
Pavilion

CB
CCH
EH
WC



