

Monday, July 22		
1:00-3:00pm	Check-In	VCC
1:30-4:30pm	Pool Open	
3:00pm	Preschool & Grade-School Faculty Meeting	СВ
3:30pm	Meeting for Adult Leaders of Mission Projects	CCH
5:00-5:45pm	Opening Night Picnic	EH
5:50-8:15pm	Preschoolers in Learning Experiences	
	<ul> <li>Babies – 2 Year Olds</li> </ul>	CB 31
	• 3 & 4 Year Olds	CB 34
	<ul> <li>Entering &amp; Completed Kindergarten</li> </ul>	CB 35
6:00-7:10pm	Worship (2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders – Adults)	WC
7:15-8:00pm	Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus)	CB 42
7:15-8:15pm	Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities	
	Rising 2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders	CB 36
	Rising 3 <sup>rd</sup> Graders	CB 37
	Rising 4 <sup>th</sup> Graders	CB 38
	Rising 5 <sup>th</sup> Graders	CB 40
	Rising 6 <sup>th</sup> Graders	CB 41
	Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups	WC
8:30pm	Chaperones Meeting (required)	VCC
8:30-9:30pm	Pool Open/Shops Open	
10:00pm	Church Group Devotions	
11:00pm	Lights Out!	
Tuesday, July 23		
Tuesday, July 23 6:30-8:00am	Breakfast	EH
	Breakfast Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather	EH Pavilion
6:30-8:00am		
6:30-8:00am 7:30am	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather	
6:30-8:00am 7:30am	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites	
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites (7 <sup>th</sup> Graders on-campus in EH 2-5)	Pavilion
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites (7 <sup>th</sup> Graders on-campus in EH 2-5) Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch	Pavilion CB
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites (7 <sup>th</sup> Graders on-campus in EH 2-5) Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open	Pavilion  CB  CCH  EH
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites	Pavilion  CB  CCH  EH  Rec Field
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites (7 <sup>th</sup> Graders on-campus in EH 2-5) Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Bazooka Ball - Free Day! (All Ages) Peach Picking (All Ages)	Pavilion  CB  CCH  EH  Rec Field  VCC
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites	Pavilion  CB  CCH  EH  Rec Field  VCC  EH
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites (7 <sup>th</sup> Graders on-campus in EH 2-5) Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Bazooka Ball - Free Day! (All Ages) Peach Picking (All Ages) Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences	Pavilion  CB  CCH  EH  Rec Field  VCC  EH  CB 31-35
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites	Pavilion  CB  CCH  EH  Rec Field  VCC  EH
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites	Pavilion  CB  CCH  EH  Rec Field  VCC  EH  CB 31-35
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites	Rec Field VCC EH CB 31-35 WC
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites	Rec Field VCC EH CB 31-35 WC WC CB 32 CB 36-41
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm 6:10-7:10pm 7:15-8:00pm 7:15-8:15pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites	Pavilion  CB CCH EH  Rec Field VCC EH CB 31-35 WC  WC CB 32 CB 36-41 WC
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm 6:10-7:10pm 7:15-8:00pm 7:15-8:15pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites (7 <sup>th</sup> Graders on-campus in EH 2-5) Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Bazooka Ball - Free Day! (All Ages) Peach Picking (All Ages) Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders – Adults) Worship (2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders – Adults) Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus) Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups Capture the Flag (7 <sup>th</sup> Grade & Up)	Rec Field VCC EH CB 31-35 WC WC CB 32 CB 36-41
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm 6:10-7:10pm 7:15-8:00pm 7:15-8:15pm 8:30pm 8:30-9:30pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites (7 <sup>th</sup> Graders on-campus in EH 2-5) Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Bazooka Ball - Free Day! (All Ages) Peach Picking (All Ages) Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders – Adults) Worship (2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders – Adults) Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus) Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups Capture the Flag (7 <sup>th</sup> Grade & Up) Pool Open/Shops Open	Pavilion  CB CCH EH  Rec Field VCC EH CB 31-35 WC  WC CB 32 CB 36-41 WC
6:30-8:00am 7:30am 8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 2:00pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm 6:10-7:10pm 7:15-8:00pm 7:15-8:15pm	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather Mission Teams on Job Sites (7 <sup>th</sup> Graders on-campus in EH 2-5) Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Bazooka Ball - Free Day! (All Ages) Peach Picking (All Ages) Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders – Adults) Worship (2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders – Adults) Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus) Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups Capture the Flag (7 <sup>th</sup> Grade & Up)	Pavilion  CB CCH EH  Rec Field VCC EH CB 31-35 WC  WC CB 32 CB 36-41 WC



6:30-8:00am	Breakfast	EH
7:30am	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather	Pavilion
8:00am-12:15pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites	
8:15am-12:15pm	Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences	СВ
8:30am	Bible Study for On-Campus Adults	CCH
10:30am	Preschoolers Swim Time	
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch	EH
1:30-4:30pm	Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open	
2:00pm	Meal Packaging for Haiti	WC
5:00-5:45pm	Dinner	EH
5:50-8:15pm	Preschoolers in Learning Experiences	CB 31-35
6:00-6:10pm	Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders – Adults)	WC
6:10-7:10pm	Worship (2 <sup>nd</sup> Graders – Adults)	WC
7:15-8:00pm	Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus)	CB 42
7:15-8:15pm	Grade-Schoolers Swim Time	
•	Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups	WC
8:30pm	Open Mic/Talent Show Time	VCC
8:30-9:30pm	Pool Open/Shops Open	
10:00pm	Church Group Devotions	
11:00pm	Lights Out!	
Thursday, July 25		
6:30-8:00am	Breakfast	EH
7:30am	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather	D = 111 = 1
		Pavilion
8:00am-12:15pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites	Pavillon
8:00am-12:15pm 8:15am-12:15pm	-	CB
•	Mission Teams on Job Sites	
8:15am-12:15pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch	СВ
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults	СВ
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch	СВ
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open	СВ
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages)	СВ
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages) Pre-registration & Transportation Required!	CB CCH EH
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages) Pre-registration & Transportation Required! Dinner	CB CCH EH
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages)  Pre-registration & Transportation Required! Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects	CB CCH EH EH CB 31-35
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages) Pre-registration & Transportation Required! Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2nd Graders – Adults)	CB CCH EH CB 31-35 WC
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages)  Pre-registration & Transportation Required! Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2nd Graders – Adults) Worship (2nd Graders – Adults)	CB CCH EH CB 31-35 WC
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm 6:10-7:10pm 7:15-8:00pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages) Pre-registration & Transportation Required! Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2nd Graders – Adults) Worship (2nd Graders – Adults) Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus)	CB CCH EH CB 31-35 WC WC CB 32
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm 6:10-7:10pm 7:15-8:00pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages) Pre-registration & Transportation Required! Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2nd Graders – Adults) Worship (2nd Graders – Adults) Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus) Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities	CB CCH EH CB 31-35 WC WC CB 32 CB 36-41
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm 6:10-7:10pm 7:15-8:00pm 7:15-8:15pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages) Pre-registration & Transportation Required! Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2nd Graders – Adults) Worship (2nd Graders – Adults) Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus) Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups	CB CCH EH CB 31-35 WC WC CB 32 CB 36-41 WC
8:15am-12:15pm 8:30am 12:30-1:30pm 1:30-4:30pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:50-8:15pm 6:00-6:10pm 6:10-7:10pm 7:15-8:00pm 7:15-8:15pm	Mission Teams on Job Sites Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences Bible Study for On-Campus Adults Lunch Free Time (All Ages)/Pool Open/Shops Open Skating & Laser Tag at FunQuest (All Ages) Pre-registration & Transportation Required! Dinner Preschoolers in Learning Experiences Photos from the Day's Mission Projects (2nd Graders – Adults) Worship (2nd Graders – Adults) Meet a Missionary (Adults On-Campus) Grade-Schoolers in Enrichment Activities Youth in Debriefing/Bible Study Groups Ice Cream Social	CB CCH EH CB 31-35 WC WC CB 32 CB 36-41 WC EH



## Friday, July 26

6:30-8:00am	Breakfast	EH
7:30am	Youth & Adult Mission Project Teams Gather	Pavilion
8:00-11:45am	Mission Teams on Job Sites	
8:00am-12:00pm	Preschoolers & Children in Learning Experiences	СВ
8:30am	Bible Study for On-Campus Adults	CCH
12:00-12:45pm	Lunch	EH
1:00pm	Closing Worship (All Ages)	WC

## AGE GROUP CLASSIFICATON

CHILDREN refers to those entering Grades 2-6. YOUTH refers to those entering Grades 7-12. (7<sup>th</sup> grade mission projects conducted on Eagle Eyrie campus.)

KEY VCC = Voight Conference Center EH = English Hall (Dining Hall) CB = Children's Building (Sigmon)

WC = Worship Center (Dogwood Hall/Auditorium)

CCH = Cedar Crest Hotel